

Shri Jagdamba Polymers Ltd.

Plant : Plot No. 101, G.I.D.C. Estate, DHOLKA-382225 (Gujarat), Tele. : +91-2714-248369, 248370,
M. : 9898048360 CIN : L17239GJ1985PLC007829



Date: November 15, 2018.

To,
BSE Ltd
DCS – Department of Corporate Services
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper cuttings of published Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on September 30, 2018.

Ref: Scrip Code - 512453

This is with reference to the captioned subject.

Please find enclosed the newspaper cuttings of published Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2018 of the Company in English and Gujarati newspaper paper – Financial Express dated November 15, 2018.

Please take note of the same.

Thanking You

For, Shri Jagdamba Polymers Limited


Kunjal Soni
Company Secretary

NEO INFRACON LIMITED

CIN: L65910MH1981PLC248089
(Formerly Known as ANUVIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED)
REGD. OFF: 9, Mulji Thakarsi Bldg., Sindh Lane, Mumbai - 400 004, (Maharashtra)
(Rs. in Lakhs)

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Year Ended 31-Mar-18 (Audited)
		30-Sep-18 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-18 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-17 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-17 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	28.03	20.69	113.92	48.72	210.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	20.23	14.29	48.25	34.52	62.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	14.04	7.80	33.27	21.84	40.00
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	14.04	7.80	33.27	21.84	40.00
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68	530.68
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	0.26	0.15	0.63	0.41	0.75
	a. Basic & Diluted					

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November 2018 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the same.
2. The Company operates in one segment "construction activity" during the period.
3. Figures for the previous year periods are reclassified and regrouped whenever necessary.
4. The Company does not provide for the Gratuity as per the requirements of the Accounting Standard AS-15.

By Order of the Board For NEO INFRACON LTD. Sd/-
Naresh K Mehta
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th November 2018

KARNAVATI FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65910MH1984PLC034724
Registered Office: 705, Palm Spring Centre, Above Cromo, Near New Infinity Mall, Link Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400064
Corporate Office: "Vraj Building", 05th Floor, Opp. Hotel President, Near Bhumi Press, Limda Lane, Jambagar - 361001
Telephone: +91 022 26809111, e-mail: karnavatifinance@gmail.com Website: www.karnavatifinancelimited.com
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2018

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended on			Year ended on 31.03.2018 (Audited)
		30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	80.06	35.02	208.58	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	32.21	24.53	83.13	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	32.21	24.53	83.13	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	23.92	22.61	62.13	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	23.92	22.61	62.13	
6	Equity share capital of the company	1,005.00	1,005.00	1,005.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	170.84	
8	Earning Per Share of Rs.10 each (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	0.24	0.22	0.62	
	Basic:	0.24	0.22	0.62	
	Diluted:	0.24	0.22	0.64	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of Board of Directors held on November 13, 2018, and the Statutory Auditor have carried out Limited Review of the results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2018.
3. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange Website at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.karnavatifinancelimited.com

By Order of the Board For, Karnavati Finance Limited Sd/-
Raman Morzaria (DIN: 00203316)

Place: Jamnagar
Date: 13.11.2018

SHRI JAGDAMBA POLYMERS LIMITED

CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829
Registered Office: 802 Namarayan Complex, Nr. Navrangpura Post Office, Navrangpura-380009, Ahmedabad, Gujarat.
E-mail id: admin@jagdambapolymers.com Website: www.shrijagdamba.com Tel No.: 079-26565792

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/ Half Year ended on September 30, 2018
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Year to Date Figures 30.09.2018			Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.09.2017
		Quarter Ending on 30.09.2018	Year to Date 30.09.2018	Year to Date 30.09.2017	
1	Total income from operations (net)	5256.38	9901.79	4296.82	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	771.99	1460.47	552.08	
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	771.99	1460.47	552.08	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	541.66	1061.89	336.40	
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax))	541.66	1061.89	336.40	
6	Equity Share Capital	87.58	87.58	87.58	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	
8	Face value of Equity Share Capital	1/-	1/-	10/-	
9	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) Basic / Diluted:	6.18	12.12	38.41	

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website i.e. www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website i.e. www.shrijagdamba.com

For, Shri Jagdamba Polymers Ltd. Sd/-
Ramakant Bhojnarwalla
(Chairman cum Managing Director)
(DIN no. 00012733)

Date: 14.11.2018
Place: Ahmedabad

Government of India
Ministry of Finance
Department of Investment and Public Asset Management

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

APPOINTMENT OF LEGAL ADVISOR FOR THE DISINVESTMENT IN GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA (GIC) AND THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (NIACL) OUT OF GOI SHAREHOLDING THROUGH THE "OFFER FOR SALE (OFS) BY PROMOTERS THROUGH THE STOCK EXCHANGES" METHOD IN THE DOMESTIC MARKET.

The Government is considering for disinvestment a part of its paid up equity in GIC and NIACL out of its shareholding through "Offer for Sale" (OFS) by promoters through Stock Exchanges (OFS). Proposals are invited by 1530 hours (1ST) on 7th December, 2018 from reputed Law Firms with experience and expertise in Public offerings/OFS in the capital market, to act as Legal Advisor and to assist Government in the process. For further, details, interested parties may visit this department's website: <http://dipam.gov.in>

dayp 15601/11/0016/1819

GUJARAT GAS LIMITED

Registered Office: Gujarat Gas CNG Station, Sector 5/C, Gandhinagar - 382006, Gujarat Tel: +91-79-26462980 Fax: +91-79-26466249
Website: www.gujaratgas.com E-mail id: rajeshwari.sharma@gujaratgas.com
CIN: L40200GJ212SGC069118

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE

Members are hereby informed that dispatch of the Notice of Postal Ballot dated 3rd November, 2018, along with postal ballot form ("Notice") to the members of the Company has been completed on **Wednesday, 14th November, 2018**, for seeking approval of the members of the Company by postal ballot including e-voting by electronic means in respect of the following resolutions:

- Sub-Division of Equity Shares from the face value of Rs. 10/- per share to Rs. 2/- per share.
- Amendment of Authorised Share Capital Clause V of the Memorandum of Association of the Company.
- Amendment of Authorised Share Capital Article 4 of Articles of Association of the Company.
- Enabling the Sub-Division of Shares by insertion of Article 4A after Article 4 in the Articles of Association of the Company.
- Approval for continuation of current term of Mr. Jai Patel, Independent Director
- Approval for continuation of current term of Mr. K. D. Chatterjee, Independent Director

Electronic copies of the Notice have been sent by email to all the members, whose email id has been registered with the Company/Depository Participants on **Wednesday, 14th November, 2018**. Physical copies of the Notice have been sent to all other members at their registered address by the permitted mode.

The aforesaid resolutions are to be transacted by means of postal ballot including electronic voting ("Remote e-voting") in terms of section 110 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, read together with Rule 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and in compliance with Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time and other applicable provisions, if any. Karvy Computershare Pvt.Ltd (KCPL) has been engaged by the Company for providing the platform for e-voting. The e-voting period will commence on **Friday, 16 November, 2018 (at 9.00 a.m. IST)** and will end on **Saturday, 15 December, 2018 (at 5.00 p.m. IST)**. The remote e-voting module shall be disabled for voting thereafter. During this period, members whose names are recorded in the Register of Members of the Company or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the cut-off date i.e. **Friday, 9 November 2018**, will be entitled to cast their votes by Postal Ballot or e-voting. Postal ballot forms received after 5.00 p.m. on Saturday, 15 December, 2018 will be considered invalid. E voting will be blocked by KCPL at 5:00 p.m. IST on Saturday, 15 December, 2018.

In case of any query pertaining to e-voting, please visit Help & FAQ's section of <https://evoting.karvy.com> (KCPL's website) or any grievances or queries of the Members of the Company connected with the postal ballot including electronic voting can be addressed to the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agents, Karvy Computershare Private Limited (Unit: Gujarat Gas Limited), Karvy Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032 or Contact Person: Mr. Raghunath V. (Cell No.9490117744) or who have not received postal ballot forms and who seek duplicate postal ballot forms may write to the Company Secretary at the Corporate Office of the Company at 2, Shanti Sadan Society, Near Parimal Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380 006 (Tel: +91-79-26462980 Fax + 91-79-26466249) email id-rajeshwari.sharma@gujaratgas.com.

Notice of Postal Ballot is also available on Companies website i.e. www.gujaratgas.com and on KCPL's website i.e. <https://evoting.karvy.com>. Members who do not receive the notice or those who have received the notice by email, but wish to vote through postal ballot form, may download the postal ballot form from any of these websites.

The results of the voting by Postal Ballot and e-voting will be announced on or before **Monday, 17 December, 2018**, at the Registered Office and the Corporate office and will also be displayed on the website of the Company (www.gujaratgas.com) and on the website of KCPL (<https://evoting.karvy.com>) besides being communicated to the Stock Exchanges.

For, Gujarat Gas Limited Sd/-
Rajeshwari Sharma
Company Secretary

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 14th November, 2018

AQUA PUMPS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS CHOICE INFRA VENTURES LIMITED)
A-8, NARAYAN PLAZA, 26/A, CHANDIVALI ROAD, OFF. SAKIVIHAR ROAD, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400099. Tel No. +91-22-6707 9999 Fax: +91-22-6707 9959
Website: www.aquapumps.com, Email ID: aquaplv@gmail.com
CIN: L45400MH1992PLC070070

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018
(Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended				Year Ended 30.09.2018 (Audited)
		30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	289.65	1082.49	550.63	1256.79	2321.81
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax (Rs.10)	35.64	54.31	40.10	57.83	99.59
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)	35.64	54.31	40.10	57.83	99.59
4	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 1/-)	1512.76	1512.76	1512.76	1512.76	1512.76
5	(i) Earnings per Share (EPS) (before Extra Ordinary items) (of Rs.1/- each) (not annualised)					
	(a) Basic	0.24	0.36	0.27	0.38	0.67
	(b) Diluted	0.24	0.36	0.27	0.38	0.67
6	(ii) Earnings per Share (EPS) (after Extra Ordinary items) (of Rs.1/- each) (not annualised)					
	(a) Basic	0.24	0.36	0.27	0.38	0.67
	(b) Diluted	0.24	0.36	0.27	0.38	0.67

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results and the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company's Website www.aquaplv.com for reference <http://www.aquaplv.com/data/financial-reports/index.html>

For Aqua Pumps Infra Ventures Limited Sd/-
Govind Ram Patodia
Managing Director
DIN: 02794184

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 13, 2018

R.T. EXPORTS LTD

REGD OFFICE: 508, Darshan House, Jammal Bajaj Road, Nauman Point, Mumbai - 400021 CIN - L51900MH1980PLC022982. TEL - 022-4081-3000
Email - headoffice@rtexports.com. Website - www.rtexports.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2018
(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 Un-audited	Previous Year Ended 30.09.2017 Un-audited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017 Un-audited
	Total Income from operations (net)	213.81	6.08
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	15.72	(51.30)	(37.81)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	15.72	(51.30)	(37.81)
Equity Share Capital	435.90	435.90	435.90
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic:	0.36	(1.18)	(0.87)
Diluted:	0.36	(1.18)	(0.87)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic:	0.36	(1.18)	(0.87)
Diluted:	0.36	(1.18)	(0.87)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (s) and the Company website (www.rtexports.com).

By order of the Board R.T. EXPORTS LIMITED Sd/-
Rashmi C. Bhimyani
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00207941

Date: 18th November, 2018
Place: Mumbai

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Off: 241, Village Bhebdolal, Tal. Maval, Pune-410506
Email: compliance.gpi@gmail.com; Website: www.gangapapers.in CIN: L21012MH1985PTG0335575

Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2018
(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ending 30-09-2018 Unaudited	Six Month ending 30-09-2018 Unaudited	Quarter ending 30-09-2017 Unaudited	Year ended 31-03-2018 Audited
	Total Income from operations (net)	3,429.41	6,102.40	2,517.30
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	99.67	102.31	36.32	148.94
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	99.67	102.31	36.32	148.94
Equity Share Capital	1,078.89	1,078.89	1,078.89	1,078.89
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	161.37
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.55	0.95	0.34	1.38
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.55	0.95	0.34	1.38

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website: www.gangapapers.in

By Order of the Board For Ganga Papers India Limited Sd/-
Ramesh Kumar Chaudhary
(Chairman & Director)
DIN: 00080156

Date: 14.11.2018
Place: Pune

POLYTEX INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L51900MH1987PLC042092
401, 4th floor, Nisarg Apartment, Besant Road, Vile Parle - West Mumbai 400056 Tel: +91-22-67147800, Fax: 67804766

EXTRACT STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018
(Rupees in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				Year Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
		30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	20.20	23.01	(2.26)	46.04	77.05
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#	5.73	8.92	(16.08)	23.85	(27.78)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5.73	8.92	(16.08)	23.85	(27.78)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5.73	8.92	(16.08)	23.85	(27.78)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5.73	8.92	(16.08)	23.85	(27.78)
6	Equity Share Capital	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	163.51
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.04	0.07	(0.12)	0.18	(0.21)
	(a) Basic	0.04	0.07	(0.12)	0.18	(0.21)
	(b) Diluted	0.04	0.07	(0.12)	0.18	(0.21)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (URL of the filings).
2. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
3. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website on www.bseindia.com & Company's website on www.polytexindia.com.

For Polytex India Limited Sd/-
Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th November, 2018

PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.

Regd office: 61/3, Pratiksh Building, V.N.Purav, Mag. Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071
Email: pbamumbai@gmail.com / Website: www.pbainfra.com / Tel: (022) 61277203 / CIN: L45200MH1974PLC017653

Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on September 30, 2018
(In terms of Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Reg. Jabans. 2015)
(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)
	Total Income From Operations	1,737.91	3,892.61
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	(345.13)	(309.35)	(870.10)
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	278.34	314.12	(870.10)
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	211.88	247.65	(870.10)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after Tax	211.88	247.65	(870.10)
Equity Share Capital	1,350.01	1,350.01	1,350.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-761.51
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)			
(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.16	0.18	(0.64)
(b) Diluted (Rs.)			

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2018 is available on the stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/-
Ramilal Wadhawan
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00287661

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14-11-2018

TRIO MERCANTILE & TRADING LTD.

613/B, Mangal Aarambh, Near Mc. Donalds, Kora Kendra, O.T.S.V. Road, Bonvali (W), Mumbai - 400092. Tel No. 28335999/28335998. CIN: L51909MH2002PLC1369375

STATEMENT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED AS ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2018
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2018 Audited
	Total Income from Operation (net)	851.274	836.877
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.533	6.512	51.049
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.533	6.512	51.049
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.523	6.512	35.049
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital	1164.628	1164.628	1164.628
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1. Basic:	0.070	0.056	0.301
2. Diluted:	0.070	0.	

શ્રી જગદંબા પોલિમર્સ એક્સપ્રેસ

PAWANSUT HOLDINGS LIMITED

CIN: L65929DL1984PLC019506

Registered Office: 415, Usha Kiran Building, Commercial Complex, Azadpur Delhi-110033

Email Id: pawansutholdingsltd@gmail.com, Website: www.pawansutholdings.com, Ph. No.: 011-45689333

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	For quarter ended 30-09-2018	For quarter ended 30-09-2017	Six Months Ended 30-09-2018
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
1.	Total Income from operations	21.15	34.29	43.29
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.90	0.12	1.42
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.90	0.12	1.42
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.90	0.12	1.42
5.	Equity Share Capital	1131.39	1131.39	1131.39
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	0	0	0
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.01	0.00	0.01
	-Basic	0.01	0.00	0.01
	-Diluted	0.01	0.00	0.01

Notes:-

- The above result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 14th November, 2018.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filled with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.pawansutholdings.com).

ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
For Pawansut Holdings Limited

Sd/-
(Ram Kishore Bansal)
Managing Director
DIN:05195812

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2018

FE માત્ર ૫૧૯૯ ઠીમ

શ્રી જગદંબા પોલિમર્સ લિમિટેડ

CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829

રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ : ૮૦૨, નરનારાયણ કોમ્પ્લેક્સ, નવરંગપુરા પોસ્ટ ઓફિસ પાસે, નવરંગપુરા - ૩૮૦૦૦૮, અમદાવાદ, ગુજરાત
ઈમેલ : admin@jagdambapolymers.com વેબસાઈટ : www.shrijagdamba.com ટેલિ. નં. : ૦૭૯-૨૬૫૬૫૭૯૨

તા. ૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૧૮ના રોજ પૂર્ણ થયેલ ત્રૈમાસિકના અંતે/અર્ધવાર્ષિક અનૌડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામો
(₹ લાખમાં ઈપીએસ સિવાય)

ક્ર. નં.	વિગતો	૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૧૮ ના રોજ પૂર્ણ થતા ત્રૈમાસિકના અંતે	૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૧૮ ના રોજના આંકડા	૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૧૭ના ગત વર્ષના ત્રૈમાસિકના અંતે
૧	સંચાલનીય કુલ આવક (નેટ)	૫૨૫૬.૩૮	૯૯૦૧.૭૯	૪૨૯૬.૮૨
૨	ચોખ્ખો નફો સમયગાળા માટે (કરવેરા અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ આઈટમ્સ પૂર્વે)	૭૭૧.૯૯	૧૪૬૦.૪૭	૫૫૨.૦૮
૩	ચોખ્ખો નફો સમયગાળા માટે કરવેરા પૂર્વે (અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ આઈટમ્સ બાદ)	૭૭૧.૯૯	૧૪૬૦.૪૭	૫૫૨.૦૮
૪	સમયગાળા માટે કરવેરા બાદનો ચોખ્ખો નફો (અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ આઈટમ્સ બાદ)	૫૪૧.૬૬	૧૦૬૧.૮૯	૩૩૬.૪૦
૫	સમયગાળા માટે કુલ એકંદરે આવક (કરવેરા બાદના સમયગાળા માટેના નફા અને (કરવેરા બાદ)ની અન્ય એકંદરે આવક સહિત	૫૪૧.૬૬	૧૦૬૧.૮૯	૩૩૬.૪૦
૬	ઈક્વિટી શેરમૂડી	૮૭.૫૮	૮૭.૫૮	૮૭.૫૮
૭	રિઝર્વ (ગતવર્ષના સરવેચામાં દર્શાવેલ રિવેલ્યુએશન રિઝર્વ સિવાય)	૧/-	૧/-	૧૦/-
૮	ઈક્વિટી શેરમૂડીની ફેસ વેલ્યુ	૬.૧૮	૧૨.૧૨	૩૮.૪૧
૯	શેરહીલ કમાણી (અસાધારણ આઈટમ્સ પૂર્વે અને પછી) બેઝિક / ડાયલ્યુટેડ			

નોંધ : ઉપર દર્શાવેલ માહિતી સેબી (લિસ્ટીંગ ઓબ્લીગેશન એન્ડ ડિસ્ક્લોઝર રિકવાયરમેન્ટ) રેગ્યુલેશન્સ ૨૦૧૫ના રેગ્યુલેશન ૩૩ અંતર્ગત સ્ટોક એક્સ્ચેન્જમાં રજૂ કરેલ ત્રૈમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામોનું વિગતવાર ફોર્મ છે. ત્રૈમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામો સંપૂર્ણ રૂપે સ્ટોક એક્સ્ચેન્જની વેબસાઈટ (www.bseindia.com) તેમજ કંપનીની વેબસાઈટ www.shrijagdamba.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

શ્રી જગદંબા પોલિમર્સ લિ. વતી
સહી/-
રમાકાંત ભોજનગરવાલા
(ચેરમેન સહ મેનેજિંગ ડિરેક્ટર)
(DIN no. 00012733)

તારીખ: ૧૪.૧૧.૨૦૧૮
સ્થળ: અમદાવાદ